
NPC WORLDWIDE TOKYO SUPER SHOW -
DAY 1 

8月月 26, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Tsubaki Michika 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Saki Woensdregt 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Yuki Sato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 6 Irene Ononuju 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 5 Momoka Naoi 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 1 Mayumi Akiba 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 11 Asako Yonekawa 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 8 Rubisaara Oshiro 8 8 8 9 7 24
9 7 Kaori Ooide 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 12 Ami Yoshida 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 3 Mayu Kobayashi 10 11 11 10 11 32

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Yuki Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Irene Ononuju 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 17 Molly Okuda 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 11 Asako Yonekawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 1 Mayumi Akiba 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 15 Xiaoyan Liu 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 13 Machiko Hosoda 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 8 Rubisaara Oshiro 8 9 8 8 9 25
9 16 Akiko Oikawa 9 8 9 9 8 26

10 14 Kimie Kujirai 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 3 Mayu Kobayashi 10 11 11 10 11 32
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#3. Women's Bikini - Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Yuki Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Sae Kyo 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 10 Saki Woensdregt 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 19 Tomo Hashimoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 22 Lena Kurata 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 26 Nana Yokoyama 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 25 Chisato Yamamoto 7 7 7 8 8 22
8 17 Molly Okuda 8 8 8 7 6 23
9 20 Yayoi Hirasawa 10 9 11 9 9 28

10 24 Ayaka Yamada 9 10 9 10 10 29
11 13 Machiko Hosoda 12 11 13 11 11 34
12 27 Yuriko Yoshida 11 12 10 12 13 35
13 8 Rubisaara Oshiro 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 21 Makiko Ishikawa 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Local (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Maho Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Momoka Naoi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 22 Lena Kurata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 30 Megumi Nomura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 24 Ayaka Yamada 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 7 Kaori Ooide 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 29 Sachiko Arai 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 28 Seki Amana 8 8 8 7 8 24
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#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Tomo Hashimoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Kaori Uematsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 1 Mayumi Akiba 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 31 Sayaka Otoguro 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 20 Yayoi Hirasawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 13 Machiko Hosoda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 33 Mizuki Yamaguchi 7 7 7 7 9 21
8 29 Sachiko Arai 8 8 9 8 7 24
9 21 Makiko Ishikawa 9 10 8 10 8 27

10 16 Akiko Oikawa 10 9 10 9 10 29
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (16)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Maho Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Tsubaki Michika 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Sae Kyo 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 6 Irene Ononuju 4 4 5 5 4 13
5 25 Chisato Yamamoto 5 5 4 4 5 14
6 34 Yuri Kurihara 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 38 Sakiho Tanaka 6 8 8 7 7 22
8 35 Ayaka Maruyama 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 39 Mai Watanabe 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 11 Asako Yonekawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 20 Yayoi Hirasawa 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 24 Ayaka Yamada 12 12 11 12 12 36
13 31 Sayaka Otoguro 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 16 Akiko Oikawa 14 13 14 13 15 41
15 36 Sayoko Matsuoka 16 15 15 16 14 46
16 28 Seki Amana 15 16 16 15 16 47
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#7. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Yuki Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Rachel Anri Miks 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Saki Woensdregt 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 19 Tomo Hashimoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 32 Kaori Uematsu 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 30 Megumi Nomura 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 26 Nana Yokoyama 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 33 Mizuki Yamaguchi 8 8 10 8 10 26
9 27 Yuriko Yoshida 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 8 Rubisaara Oshiro 10 10 8 11 8 28
11 14 Kimie Kujirai 11 11 11 10 11 33

 
#8. Men's Physique - Local (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Koushirou Nagano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Kosuke Miyagawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 41 Takuma Kusabuka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 50 Ryoshun Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 43 Sou Miyashita 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 46 Chisato Nakashiba 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 49 Ke Tan 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 44 Sosuke Moriya 8 9 9 8 8 25
9 48 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 9 8 8 9 9 26

10 47 Ota Naoya 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 40 Daniel Hernandez 11 11 11 10 11 33
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#9. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 66 Yusuke Ouchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 75 Syoya Yamane 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 74 Keito Watanabe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 72 Yoda Tatsuya 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 59 Yuito Kanno 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 52 Kaito Chida 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 54 Ryutaro Fujiwara 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 67 Thuc Pham Quang 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 60 Shozaburo Kato 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 68 Souken Shirai 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 46 Chisato Nakashiba 11 10 12 10 11 32
12 63 Jundai Nakata 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 53 Ishida Daiki 13 13 14 12 14 40
14 71 Katsuno Taisuke 15 16 13 14 13 42
15 58 Uemoto Kaito 14 14 15 15 15 44
16 40 Daniel Hernandez 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 51 Takatoshi Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Hayato Higuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 56 Satoshi Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Yuto Iwasa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 61 Naoki Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Ryukichi Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 64 Naoki Niitsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 70 Ginji Sugitani 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#10. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Souta Suzuki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 83 Tatsuru Nagasaki 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 76 Kazuya Yanagawa 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 85 Takenaka Ren 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 84 Tomoya Negishi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 81 Shuya Kurosawa 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 94 Youji Tsuji 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 96 Kaito Yui 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 65 Hirofumi Onishi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 88 Ouchi Shun 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 79 Tsunaki Itoi 11 11 10 11 11 33
12 90 Hiroto Takagi 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 80 Shunya Kobayashi 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 93 Daichi Tamura 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 78 Takeshi Hirahara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 77 Yuji Harada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Alexander Rinn Ortiz 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Daisuke Shimoji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Shuhei Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Takanari Takeyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Keito Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#11. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 98 Stephan Dasse 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 101 Shungo Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 109 Ryunosuke Sakuma 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 104 Tatsuya Matsumoto 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 116 Kazuki Tsurukai 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 112 Takafumi Takaiwa 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 102 Yuutarou Itou 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 111 Otsuka Sho 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 49 Ke Tan 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 100 Yukimasa Hayama 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 110 Haruki Sato 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 113 Tomoaki Takano 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 105 Souta Nakamichi 13 14 13 13 14 40
14 114 Naoto Takigawa 14 13 14 14 13 41
15 108 Daiki Ogihara 16 16 15 15 15 46
16 134 Ryoga Yamamoto 15 15 16 16 16 47
16 69 Keisuke Suda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Honda Atsuya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Yukito Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 103 Kazumune Kouno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Daisuke Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Iikawa Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Yousuke Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#12. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 125 Yu Miki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 128 Rikuoh Onuma 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 129 Ryunosuke Sato 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 118 Tatsumi Abe 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 126 Masaru Morozumi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 121 Ryosuke Haraguchi 6 6 6 5 7 18
7 131 Paipo Tang 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 124 Lamontrel Levett 9 9 8 8 8 25
9 47 Ota Naoya 8 8 9 9 9 26

10 119 Theodoremasaya Carr 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 132 Ryo Watanabe 11 11 10 11 10 32
12 133 Du Xiaokang 12 12 13 12 14 37
13 123 Reiji Kumazawa 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 130 Kobayashi Shigeyuki 14 14 14 15 13 42
15 120 Hagiwara Daiya 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 122 Tomohiro Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 127 Shoutarou Oku 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 66 Yusuke Ouchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Kosuke Miyagawa 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 136 Ryota Matsuyama 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 43 Sou Miyashita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 59 Yuito Kanno 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 52 Kaito Chida 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 84 Tomoya Negishi 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 137 Ryota Nakamura 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 135 Kasamoto Hiromu 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 63 Jundai Nakata 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 141 Yuta Onari 11 11 10 11 11 33
12 145 Manato Suketani 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 146 Akinobu Takeichi 13 13 12 13 16 39
14 142 Hirotaka Saito 14 14 14 14 13 42
15 60 Shozaburo Kato 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 57 Yuto Iwasa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 61 Naoki Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Hirofumi Onishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Ouchi Shun 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Toujou Shinji 16 16 16 16 14 48
16 147 Daisuke Tomita 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Shungo Hayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 125 Yu Miki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 104 Tatsuya Matsumoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 144 Nozaki Shinsuke 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 128 Rikuoh Onuma 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 41 Takuma Kusabuka 6 6 8 6 6 18
7 106 Shojiei Nemoto 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 109 Ryunosuke Sakuma 8 7 6 8 8 23
9 50 Ryoshun Watanabe 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 149 Nishizawa Kengo 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 148 Shota Isaka 10 11 11 10 11 32
12 118 Tatsumi Abe 13 12 12 13 12 37
13 76 Kazuya Yanagawa 12 13 13 12 13 38
14 116 Kazuki Tsurukai 14 14 14 14 15 42
15 150 Naoya Kobayashi 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 105 Souta Nakamichi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Haruki Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Yousuke Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Yuuki Sdwada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - True Novice (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 152 Tatsuya Ono 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Atsushi Yanagida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 43 Sou Miyashita 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 72 Yoda Tatsuya 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 59 Yuito Kanno 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 50 Ryoshun Watanabe 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 111 Otsuka Sho 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 145 Manato Suketani 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 131 Paipo Tang 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 71 Katsuno Taisuke 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 61 Naoki Kawasaki 11 11 10 11 10 32
12 153 Yuushi Shimizu 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 154 Nobukiyo Watanabe 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 86 Alexander Rinn Ortiz 15 14 14 14 15 43
15 107 Daisuke Ogawa 14 15 15 15 14 44

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 159 Itsuki Sanno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 163 Masahiro Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 156 Mizuno Ken 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 158 Nghia Phamvan 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 161 Hayate Takei 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 157 Ryuji Komoriya 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 59 Yuito Kanno 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 44 Sosuke Moriya 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 162 Takeshi Tomita 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 164 Matsumoto Yuto 10 11 10 10 11 31
11 160 Takumi Takano 11 10 13 11 10 32
12 61 Naoki Kawasaki 12 13 11 12 12 36
13 64 Naoki Niitsu 13 12 12 13 13 38
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 165 Shougo Harada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 166 Shinya Hasegawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 169 Yuuki Kawasaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 136 Ryota Matsuyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 168 Natsuki Kanazawa 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 172 Daichi Shinohara 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 170 Shimazaki Kota 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 135 Kasamoto Hiromu 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 167 Jun Iiduka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 146 Akinobu Takeichi 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 171 Rui Okamura 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Hiroshi Kawai 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 101 Shungo Hayashi 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 180 Naoya Yasui 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 83 Tatsuru Nagasaki 4 4 5 3 5 13
5 173 Fumiya Asakura 5 5 4 6 4 14
6 42 Kosuke Miyagawa 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 109 Ryunosuke Sakuma 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 186 Yuto Nomura 8 9 7 8 7 23
9 45 Koushirou Nagano 9 8 9 9 10 27

10 177 Kosuke Negishi 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 41 Takuma Kusabuka 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 76 Kazuya Yanagawa 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 94 Youji Tsuji 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 174 Yusuke Ishii 15 15 14 14 14 43
15 179 Takuma Yamamoto 14 14 16 15 16 45
16 149 Nishizawa Kengo 16 16 15 16 15 47
16 53 Ishida Daiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Yukimasa Hayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Shojiei Nemoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 175 Takumi Isojima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Akira Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice D (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 98 Stephan Dasse 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 182 Shunsuke Ashikari 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 189 Hayato Watanabe 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 104 Tatsuya Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 187 Takaya Ohe 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 50 Ryoshun Watanabe 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 125 Yu Miki 7 7 6 7 6 20
8 190 Kawada Yasutaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 119 Theodoremasaya Carr 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 148 Shota Isaka 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 188 Mitsuru Oi 11 10 10 11 11 32
12 183 Taisei Fukunaga 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 181 Takafumi Amano 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 151 Yuuki Sdwada 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 133 Du Xiaokang 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 150 Naoya Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Jumpei Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Go Koizumi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Hiroshi Kawai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 156 Mizuno Ken 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 191 Yoshiaki Murata 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 188 Mitsuru Oi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 192 Koji Shinomoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#21. Men's Physique - Open Class A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 194 Mark Kubomatsu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Itsuki Sanno 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 197 Takuto Wako 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 193 Kota Abe 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 163 Masahiro Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 199 Hiroaki Yamasawa 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 198 Sota Watanabe 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 207 Yuta Suda 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 200 Kohei Yoneda 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 157 Ryuji Komoriya 10 10 11 11 10 31
11 52 Kaito Chida 11 11 10 10 13 32
12 162 Takeshi Tomita 12 12 12 13 11 36
13 167 Jun Iiduka 13 13 14 12 12 38
14 160 Takumi Takano 14 14 13 15 15 43
15 164 Matsumoto Yuto 15 15 15 14 14 44
16 64 Naoki Niitsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 196 Ryohei Uchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Open Class B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 211 Haruto Yyshii 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 201 Go Ishihara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 205 Syunnta Miyazawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 180 Naoya Yasui 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 165 Shougo Harada 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 209 Yoshito Teruya 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 202 Kudo Junki 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 172 Daichi Shinohara 8 8 8 8 9 24
9 206 Yuta Ozaki 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 208 Katsuhiko Suzuki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 210 Naoto Tomita 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 170 Shimazaki Kota 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 203 Yota Kawata 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 168 Natsuki Kanazawa 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 204 Jyouichiro Miyauchi 16 15 15 15 16 46
16 146 Akinobu Takeichi 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 175 Takumi Isojima 15 16 16 16 16 48

 
#23. Men's Physique - Open Class C (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 217 Keigo Murayama 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 216 Sho Kano 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 221 Naoki Takahashi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 220 Shinya Sato 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 215 Akinori Kakegawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 176 Hiroshi Kawai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 45 Koushirou Nagano 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 213 Yoshifumi Aoki 9 8 7 8 9 25
9 219 Kota Sakai 8 9 9 9 8 26

10 212 Shota Akiya 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 214 Teppei Hayashi 11 11 11 11 11 33
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#24. Men's Physique - Open Class D (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 98 Stephan Dasse 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 226 Park Sang Heon 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 104 Tatsuya Matsumoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 187 Takaya Ohe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 182 Shunsuke Ashikari 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 223 Taisei Inagaki 6 6 5 5 6 17
7 222 Suguru Fujita 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 225 Tomohiro Ozawa 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 183 Taisei Fukunaga 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 227 Tomoharu Sato 10 10 9 10 10 30
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NPC WORLDWIDE TOKYO SUPER SHOW -
DAY 2 

8月月 27, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Wellness - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Elaine Fernandes 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Aiko Hashiguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Men's Classic Physique - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Junya Toda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Riku Natsuka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 8 Yudi Miyagui 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 9 Akihiro Nakashima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 11 Brandon Newman 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 14 Keisuke Yoshida 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 7 Akihide Matsuzawa 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 5 Katsuya Hosoi 9 9 9 8 9 27

 
#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Michael Miller 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Koutarou Sakamaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 16 Hidetaka Ishikawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 15 Michael Miller 4 4 4 4 4 12
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